INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9791

KHARIAN

BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD UMER  MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ

9791-M-1-13317
9791-M-2-13318

9791-M-2-13320
9791-M-3-13321
9791-M-3-13323
9791-M-4-13324

HANZALAH RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD YUSHA ZEESHAN
SYEDA MANAHIL FATIMA
ARISH KHAN

EMAN FATIMA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
FAROOQ

ZEESHAN NASEER
SYED FRAZ IQBAL
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ KHAN

ATIF MEHMOOD

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

A W w

60
60

60
75
75
75

56
56

56
72
64
55

TOTAL

93.33%
93.33%

93.33%
96.00%
85.33%
73.33%

6

Page 1of1



