## **INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET**

**CONTEST NAME:** ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

**INSTITUTION CODE:** 9791

**INSTITUTION NAME:** BLOOMFIELD HALL SCHOOL

CITY: KHARIAN

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
9791-M-1-13317	MUHAMMAD DAWOOD UMER	MUHAMMAD UMER FAROOQ	1	60	56	93.33%
9791-M-2-13318	HANZALAH RIZWAN	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN FAROOQ	2	60	56	93.33%
9791-M-2-13320	MUHAMMAD YUSHA ZEESHAN	ZEESHAN NASEER	2	60	56	93.33%
9791-M-3-13321	SYEDA MANAHIL FATIMA	SYED FRAZ IQBAL	3	75	72	96.00%
9791-M-3-13323	ARISH KHAN	MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ KHAN	3	75	64	85.33%
9791-M-4-13324	EMAN FATIMA	ATIF MEHMOOD	4	75	55	73.33%

<sup>\*</sup> A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

**TOTAL** 

6

<sup>\*</sup> Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.